

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Corporate Headquarters

100 West Forest Ave., Suite G. 415 West Guadalupe Road

Western Facility

: Enalewood, NJ 07631 : Tempe, AZ 85283

## Contact:

Shannon Seastead Director of Marketing and Communications **OSG Billing Services** 201-871-1100, ext. 209 Shannon.s@osgbilling.com

## OSG Billing Services Appoints Scott W. Bernstein as New President and CEO

ENGLEWOOD, NJ - November 17, 2010 - OSG Billing Services (OSG), a leader in the presentment and distribution of transaction documents, today announced that Scott W. Bernstein has been appointed to the position of president and chief executive officer. Bernstein has also served on OSG's Board of Directors since early 2010.

"OSG has an impressive track record of high growth and customer satisfaction," stated Bernstein. "There are tremendous opportunities ahead for OSG to adopt new technology and drive value for our customers and partners. I am looking forward to working with the outstanding team at OSG as we enter into the next phase of strategic development."

"We are thrilled that Scott has agreed to take the helm as CEO. His depth of experience and leadership skills will allow us to accelerate our growth and take the company to the next level," said Mike Bonagura, founding partner and board member at OSG. "He is an accomplished CEO with a broad range of industry-related experience that includes building quality organizations and driving expansion."

Previously, Bernstein served as the CEO of Trilegiant Corporation (and its predecessors Cendant Membership Services and Cendant Incentives), the leading marketer and provider of membership services and customer loyalty solutions. He also served as president of Holsted Marketing, a leading developer and marketer of customer continuity programs. In addition, Bernstein held senior executive positions with Time Warner Inc., including serving as senior vice president of Time Warner's strategic development group, and as chief administrative officer and then as a regional president for its Six Flags Entertainment unit. Bernstein also brings significant experience acquiring companies to OSG, having served the last five years as an operating partner with Centre Partners Management, one of the leading middle-market private equity firms, and as president of its affiliate, Centre Environmental Partners.

## **About OSG Billing Services**

OSG Billing Services provides fast, accurate and dependable invoice presentment and distribution services. As a trusted partner, we advise customers on direct billing strategies to improve the overall quality of the invoice and increase customer satisfaction. With a proven-process for invoice design, set-up and production, we can get invoices into the consumer's hands quickly and error-free. We guarantee it.

The services we offer include: invoice consultation and design, error-free print and mail, targeted marketing programs, an automated document factory, online invoice management and electronic billing. These capabilities have made OSG Billing Services an award-winning direct billing provider. Visit www.osqbilling.com or call 1-888-EASY BILL.